
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
Registration Number Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services: CH50467

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER 
SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR 
RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE

Toll-free number and website for the Division of Consumer Services which can be used to obtain the registration information: 
1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352), www.FloridaConsumerHelp.com

PAGE 1 OF 1

PRINT AND MAIL

Donation Form
Please mail this form with your check to: 
CUATROGATOS FOUNDATION
Attn: Donations 
10854 SW 88th Street, Unit 412
Miami, FL 33176

Donation amount: 

     $10           $20           $50           $100           $200           $500           $1,000 Other:  $

Please make checks payable to Cuatrogatos Foundation. 

Full name: 

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

Phone: Email: 

Signature:

My donation is in honor or memory of someone special: 
Please complete the information below if you would like Cuatrogatos Foundation to send a letter notifying 
the appropriate person of your donation.

Full name of the person to be notified: 

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

Special Message:

Thank you for your contribution! 
A formal acknowledgment confirming your donation will be mailed to you. 
If you have any questions, please contact us: info@cuatrogatos.org

Or to:
Info@cuatrogatos.org

http://www.FloridaConsumerHelp.com
mailto:info%40cuatrogatos.org?subject=
mailto:Info%40cuatrogatos.org?subject=

	other: 
	name1: 
	address1: 
	address2: 
	ciry1: 
	city2: 
	message: 
	phone: 
	name2: 
	state1: 
	state2: 
	email: 
	zip1: 
	zip2: 
	10: Off
	20: Off
	50: Off
	100: Off
	200: Off
	500: Off
	1000: Off


