

## PRINT AND MAIL Donation Form

Please mail this form with your check to:

CUATROGATOS FOUNDATION Attn: Donations 10854 SW 88th Street, Unit 412

Miami, FL 33176

Or to	<b>)</b> :
-------	------------

Info@cuatrogatos.org

$\overline{}$			•			
1 1	$\sim$	\ ^ <del>+</del>	-	am	$\sim$ 1	Int
	, , , ,	141	1( )	an	1( )1	11 11
$\boldsymbol{-}$	$\sim$ 1	ıuı	-	an	-	41 I L

\$10	\$20	\$50	\$100	\$200	\$500	\$1,000	Other: \$
Please make checks payable to Cuatrogatos Foundation.							
Full name:							
Address:							
City:				State:			Zip Code:
Phone:				Email:		•	
Signature:							

## My donation is in honor or memory of someone special:

Please complete the information below if you would like Cuatrogatos Foundation to send a letter notifying the appropriate person of your donation.

Full name of the person to be notified:						
Address:						
City:	State:	Zip Code:				
Special Message:						

## Thank you for your contribution!

A formal acknowledgment confirming your donation will be mailed to you. If you have any questions, please contact us: **info@cuatrogatos.org** 

## **IMPORTANT INFORMATION:**

Registration Number Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services: CH50467

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE

Toll-free number and website for the Division of Consumer Services which can be used to obtain the registration information:

1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352), www.FloridaConsumerHelp.com